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Mic In

Connectivity
USB 3.0

USB 2.0
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Wireless
Networking
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5GHz
12 MB
64 GB

512 GB

1000 Mbps

Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), dual band
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Physical
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Thinvent® Neo R/4 Mini PC, Intel® Core™ 5
120U processor (10 core, up to 5.0 GHz, 12
MB cache), 64GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD,
12V 7A Adapter, Dual Band WiFi, Without OS

SKU: R-i5_14-64-m512-12_7-m-W_0S-0

Compact Power, Unrivaled Speed: Your Workspace

Revolutionized.

12 Volts

7 Amps

100~275 Volts AC, 50~60 Hz,

1.5 Amps maximum

2 Metre

0°C ~ 40°C

20% ~ 80% RH, non
condensing

BIS, RoHS, ISO

198mm x 200mm x 73mm
110 grams

Steel

Power Coating

Black

Operating System

Operating System

Without OS
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